PB4 1918611-612 &l WATE WIS LR &lbJrm: fis L2

Class:1918611-612
2= Course no.

0110402W
0110403W
0110301W
0130401W
0130427W
0140303W
0120204W

5. 1918621-622
(Class:1918621-622

##25Course no.

0130401W
0130427W
0530401W
0530402W
0530403W
0540401W
0540404W
0540461W

PE5: 1918631-32
Class:1918631-32

#i#2 5 Course no.

0930304W
0930343W
0930312W
0930401W
0950407W
0950416W

PS5 1918641
Class:1918641

25 Course no.

0930303W
1610402W
1610403W
1610404W
1610405W
1610409W

PE5: 1918651
Class: 1918651

25 Course no.

0310331W
0310441W
0320324W
0320417W
0330357W
0410357W
0410358W
0420325W
1610402W

Major:Aircraft Design and Engineering

R4 Course
TRAT R SRR (FE )
KATE LT (FEX)
TITHF(EN)
WU AR ) (9E32)
2 4 RE AL LS5 1
TRAT AP I (3 30)
LA

Catalogue for Courses Available in 2021-2022-1
FvE: BHrT2021-6-7 Note: Updated on June 7, 2021
AR 2021-2022-1
Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Aircraft Preliminary Design

Aircraft Structural Design

Flight Dynamics

Mechanical Vibration

Project of Smart Materials and Structures Applied in Aerospace Engineering
Aircraft Environment Control Systems

Fluid Dynamics Experiment

Ll MU TRE  BdkJrm: MW LR 24 2021-2022-1

Major:Mechanical Engineering

R4 Course
HUBARS) (9E30)

WA B REM R S5 R

Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Mechanical Vibration
Project of Smart Materials and Structures Applied in Aerospace Engineering

RN A 5 Z2 M % (353 Computer Integrated and FleQiCle Manufacturing

] g e 2 (FE3L)
IECINE S
BLREAR (3E30)
Hps I THAR ()
SIS HOAR

The ProgrammaCle Controller
Robot

Die Technology

NC Machining Technology
Advanced Manufaturing Technology

Tlb: EBRGHF SRS Lldim: EPRFES  #E: 2021-2022-1

Major:International business

24 Course

i3 1A 25 i (95 50)
B A R (D 30)
HPREAT R

] (HE)
WTOMM 5 (3£ 30)
HARGHF

Major:Software Engineering

P24 Course

T H (L)
ZIRAHR LR (FE30)
AR R A (FEL)
AR (FE30)
BAFMIR(FEC)

i Bz AR (FEL)

Bolb: AR TREEILASNL (TSR T TR

Major:Electriacal and Elecronica Engineering

24 Course
PR HIEE S (S0

Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Market Survey and Forecast
Strategic Management
Consumer Behavior
Advertising

An Introduction to WTO Rules
Techno-economic Analysis

Lol FEAEFESEAR  BArE: FEREE SRR g 2021-2022-1

Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Project Management

Multimedia Technology and Application
Software Architecture

Software Maintenance

Software Testing

Information Security Technology.

BrIrm: AT A (RS T TR
Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Modern Control Theory

oy Eie 58+ (3<30)  Digital Control System: Theory and Design
L iR At i R 45 (3530 Aerospace Power Supply System

LVLINE Sl INE ')
BURRI A (FE30)

s S SR B i Computer Aided Design for Electromagnetic Simulation and Microwave Circuit
6 TR SR AR B Fundamentals of optical Engineering

A E T (FES0) Digital signal processing

ZUERAR RN (F32) Multimedia Technology and Applications

Digital Control in Pawer Electronics
Modern Testing Technology

A 2021-2022-1

Z¢ifHours

40
56
48
48
32
48
48

Z¢ifHours

48
32
48
36
66
32
50
48

225t Hours

40
48
40
48
40
32

2t Hours

32
32
32
32
32
32

¥ Hours

32
40
32
32
56
26
40
56
32

F43Credits WA
Remark

2.5 C-Pr

3.5 C-SBB

3 C-Pr

3 0O-SD

2 0O-SD

3 C-Pr

0.5 O-PAT

ZF4rCredits WEIER
Remark

3 O-SD

2 0O-SD

3 O-Pr

2 C-Pr

4 0O-SD

1.5 0O-SD

3 C-Pr

3 O-PAT

2#4)Credits WER
Remark

2.5 O-Pr

3 O-Pr

2.5 C-Pr

3 O-Pr

2.5 C-SBD

2 O-Pr

F4rCredits WREHER
Remark

2 0-SD

2 O-SD

2 O-Pr

2 0-SD

2 C-Pr

2 O-Pr

%4} Credits W
Remark

2 O-Pr

2.5 O-Pr

2 O-Pr

2 O-Pr

3 C-Pr

1.5 0O-SD

2.5 0O-SD

3.5 C-Pr

2 O-GE



Catalogue for Courses Available in 2021-2022-1

FvE: BHrT2021-6-7 Note: Updated on June 7, 2021

PB4 1919611-612 &l RATS B S LR BlbJrm: RATS w0 S DR (R iR 4. 2021-2022-1

Class:1919611-612
2= Course no.

0120203W
0210301W
0130234W
0310301W
0510309W
0510310W
0540402W
1230302W
1610302W

PEg: 1919621 Llk: HUR TR
Class:1919621 Major:Mechanical Engineering

#F2 5 Course no.

0310301W
0510303W
0510305W
0510306W
0510311W
0510312W
0530346W
0930303W
1230302W
1610302W
0540339W

YE5: 1919631-32
Class:1919631-32

2= Course no.

0910303W
0910249W
0930225W
0930303W
0940218W
0940301W
0950305W
0950231W
1230302W

PE5: 1919641 Hk: HEHLAFESHEAR

Class:1919641
##2Course no.

1230302W
1610302W
1610303W
1610304W
1610311W
1610338W
1610401W

Major:Aircraft Design and Engineering

P4 Course
ESatiEI 638
M REWURE (330
LEHIFIH(EN)
Pl R 4 TRE(HEC)
v e Y ES'9)]

Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Aero Dynamics

Aero Engine

Structure Mechanics

Control System Engineering
Fundamentals of Mechanical Design

HUBLBE T LR ¥ 11 (23 Mechanical Design Casis Curriculum Design
TRAT AR HIER AR S (255C) | The Aircraft Manufacturing Technology

e
A TRE(FEC)

R4 Course

P R G0 LR (3 30)
Bk tH(ZE3C)
MEHA(FEL)
Ui 38 £ AR (3E30)

MU BT BRAR BT (3E30)
HUBS T £R A SR 38 (3E30)
RS RURAES)

BiH B (330

A TRR(HE)

BT REfiE

Chinese English Translation
Software Engineering

Tl g7 MU TR (TR 244 2021-2022-1

Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Control System Engineering

Mechanical Design

Measurement Technology

Mechanical Manufacturing Technology
Mechanical Design Course Design
Comprehensive Experiment of Mechanical Design
Hydrqulic Pressure and Atmospheric Pressure Transmission
Project Management

Chinese English Translation

Software Engineering

Numerical Smart Manufacture

Bl MR T SRS BT EHERES SR 5 (HRRS) 49 2021-2022-1

Major:International Business

R4 Course

Tk THEF8 (L)
IBHE (L)
TImE#H

T H & HL(E)

] o <l (5 32)

W 558 B (30

TR 35138 (FE30)
HHRATY (30
DRI

Major:Software Engineering

W24 Course
PP
WA LA ()
B TR (25 30)
FE RG(HE)
AR R A (FE30)
A TR B2 ()

Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Software Engineering
Operational Research
Marketing

Project Management
International Finance
Financial Management
business Communication
Econometrics
Chinese-to-English Translation

BAVIrI): VHENURRE S EOR (R 4R 2021-2022-1

Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Chinese English Translation

Software Engineering

Software Engineering Curriculum Design
Operating System

Modern Software Development Technology
Software Engineering Economics

T %773 5 UMLE A (3 The Object Oriented Method and UML Modeling

Z¢ifHours

48
48
46
51
58
2)4
32
32
48

2t Hours

51
48
48
52
2
30
40
32
32
48
26

Z¢ifHours

40
48
48
32
56
48
40
48
32

Z¢ifHours

32
48
2)4
56
48
40
48

F43Credits WA
Remark

3 C-SBB

3 C-Pr

3 C-SBB

3 C-SBB

3.5 C-Pr

2 C-PAT

2 C-Pr

2 O-GE

3 0O-SB

4 Credits WA
Remark

3 0-SD

3 C-Pr

3 C-Pr

3 C-Pr

2 C-PAT

1 C-PAT

2.5 C-Pr

2 O-GE

2 O-GE

3 O-SD

1.5 O-Pr

43 Credits WEHER
Remark

2.5 O-Pr

3 C-Pr

3 C-Pr

2 C-Pr

3 C-Pr

3 O-Pr

2.5 0O-SD

3 C-Pr

2 O-GE

4 Credits WEHER
Remark

2 O-GE

3 C-Pr

2 C-PAT

3.5 C-Pr

3 O-Pr

2.5 0-SD

3 O-Pr



Prg: 1919651 Tk AR LR AL (RS T LR

Class: 1919651
2= Course no.

0310301W
0320269W
0320270W
0410318W
0420211W
0420310W
0420326W
1230302W
1610302W

R4 Course

) R G TR (35 30)
L (330
LS

B LR (F30
FEHARS (330
FPGARFERIH] (3E30)
BEHVIES DT (3EXX)
A TRR(HE)

Catalogue for Courses Available in 2021-2022-1
FvE: BHrT2021-6-7 Note: Updated on June 7, 2021
LT WA TR L AL (S T TR

Major:Electriacal and Elecronica Engineering Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Control System Engineering

Electric Machinery

Electric Machinery Experiment

Microwave technology and antenna

Signals and Systems
FPGA and its application
Random Signal Analysis

Chinese-to-English Translation

Software Engineering

SAE: 2021-2022-1

2 Hours  %24)Credits

51
48
16
64
48
40
40
32
48

3
3
0.5
4
3
2.5
2.5
2
3

WRR
Remark
C-Pr
C-Pr
C-PAT
C-Pr
C-Pr
O-Pr
O-Pr
O-GE
O-GE



Catalogue for Courses Available in 2021-2022-1
FvE: BHrT2021-6-7 Note: Updated on June 7, 2021
YE5: 1920611-612 £l RATS B S LR BlbJrm: RATE RS DR (RRI) 4 2021-2022-1
Class:1920611-612 Academic Year:2021-2022-1

Major:Aircraft Design and Engineering

HF2ECourse no. R4 Course ZitHours | #4)Credits %ﬁﬁkﬁ
0130204W TR () T (1) Engineering Mechanics I(1) 58 3.5 C-SBB
0320205W T 5 PR (FE)(1) | Electrical and Electronic Technology 52 3 C-SBB
0420215W Matlabvi Matlab 32 2 0-SD
0810103W TRMIAR 3 (3€32)(3) Calculus for Engineering Sciences(3) 48 3 C-GE
0810121W TR (3E30)(2) Calculus for Engineering Sciences(2) 32 2 C-SBB
0820106W REFAELEG (H530)(2) Physics Experiment(2) 24 0.5 C-PAT
0820201W KRR (H3C)(2) Physics (2) 56 3.5 C-GE
0910201W TAREZ UL (33) Engineering Economics IT 40 2.5 0-SD
1900124W SEADUES Comprehensive Chinese 3 56 4 C-GE
1900127W POEWT L (HHZ) Chinese listening and Speaking 24 1.5 C-GE
1900303W feJ i B4 5 61)i& JiRle% | Critical Thinking and Creativity Science 32 2 O-GE
8410002W {58 RERSFH () Information Retrieval and Utilization 16 0.5 O-GE
9110101W LA (L) Engineering Training 2JH 2 C-PAT

PET: 1920621-622 k. HUBLRE  LdbJrr. HULHE (sUlih-&) 244 2021-2022-1

Class:1920621-622  Major:Mechanical Engineering Academic Year:2021-2022-1

P2 ECourse no. P24 Course ZMtHours | &4rCredits %ﬁfrkﬁ
0130230W 2 Engineering Mechanics II(1) 42 2.5 C-SBB
0320205W ML T 5 PR (3E30)(1) | Electrical and Electronic Technology 52 3 C-SBB
0420215W Matlabv; Matlab 32 2 0-SD
0810121W TRMIAR S (3E30)(2) Calculus for Engineering Sciences(2) 32 2 O-GE
0820106W KPS (350)(2) | Physics Experiment(2) 24 0.5 C-PAT
0820201W KEYHL(H0)(2) Physics (2) 56 3.5 C-GE
1900124W CEATUES Comprehensive Chinese 3 56 4 C-GE
1900127W POEWT 3 (RO Chinese listening and Speaking 24 1.5 C-GE
1900303W P R4 5003 SRS | Critical Thinking and Creativity Science 32 2 O-GE
8410002W 5B R 5 HH (¥ ) Information Retrieval and Utilization 16 0.5 O-GE
9110101W TR (L) Engineering Training 2 2 C-PAT

PE5: 1920631 Lol HEREGFS55 S LlIrm. BEEREFESR S (EHERE %) SE: 2021-2022-1

Class:1920631 Major:International business Academic Year:2021-2022-1

#RFE S Course no. RFE4 Course ZifHours | Z4)Credits }%ﬁﬁkﬁ
0810105W AR (BE30)(2) Calculus for business and Management Sciences(2) 48 3 C-SBB
0810107W LA (3 ) 1T Linear AlgeCra II 40 2.5 C-GE
0950233W [l bR 57 5 JE 3 (95 30) The Principle of International Trade 48 3 C-Pr
0950232W FME 2 (FE3L) Macroeconomics 48 3 C-SBB
1900124W CEATUES Comprehensive Chinese 3 56 4 C-GE
1900127W POEYT I (D Chinese listening and Speaking 24 1.5 C-GE
1900303W HFME B 6% ARl | Critical Thinking and Creativity Science 32 2 O-GE
8410002W {5 B R 5 FIH (3E30) Information Retrieval and Utilization 16 0.5 O-GE
YET: 1920641 ke WHEHEIESER  lbJrm: RN SR S8 2021-2022-1

Class: 1920641 Major:Software Engineering Academic Year:2021-2022-1

#1122 Course no. W24 Course 2 Hours  2£4)}Credits %ﬁﬁkﬁ
0810105W TR (3E30)(2) Calculus(2) 48 3 C-SBB
0810107W MEARH () 1 Linear AlgeCra II 40 2.5 C-SBB
0930102W L R (58 30) The Principle of Management 48 3 C-SBD
1610202W H 45 0 (932 Data Structure 64 4 C-SBB
1610203W AR IRFE (9 L) | Data Structure Curriculum Design 2JH 2 C-PAT
1610234W TR AL SR H (58 50) Principles of Computer Organization 64 4 C-SBB
1610235W B (3 3) Discrete Mathematics 56 3.5 0-SB
1900124W CEE IS Comprehensive Chinese 3 56 4 C-GE
1900127W POEWT 3L (R Chinese iistening and. Speaking 24 1.5 C-GE
1900303W SR 4E S a0 Rk | Critical Thinking and Creativily Science 32 2 O-GE
8410002W 5 RREFHEEX) Information Retrieval and Utilization 16 0.5 O-GE



YE5: 1920651
Class:1920651

2= Course no.

0320268W
0420215W
0810121W
0820106W
0820201W
0910201W
1900124W
1900127W
1900303W
8410002W
9110101W

ol AT AZ (RS RT T

Major:Electriacal and Elecronica Engineering

R4 Course

B (F0
Matlab i
TARHMA I (3E30)(2)
KRS (5E30)(2)
KA HR (9E30) (2)
TR (33C)
ZEETUES

L G
P R 5 )i TR
5 B RS FH (9E3)
TR (HEL)

Catalogue for Courses Available in 2021-2022-1

FvE: BHrT2021-6-7 Note: Updated on June 7, 2021

The Circuit

Matlab

Calculus(2)

Physics Experiment(2)
Physics (2)

Engineering Economics II
Comprehensive Chinese 3

Chinese listening and Speaking
Critical Thinking and Creativity Science

Information Retrieval and Utilization

Engineering Training

i R TELE A (RS T T

SAE: 2021-2022-1

Academic Year:2021-2022-1

2 Hours  %24)Credits

64 4
32 2
32 2
24 0.5
56 3.5
40 2.5
56 4
24 1.5
32 2
16 0.5
2 2

TR R
Remark
C-Pr
0O-SD
C-GE
C-PAT
C-GE
O-GE
C-GE
C-GE
O-GE
O-GE
C-PAT



Catalogue for Courses Available in 2021-2022-1
FvE: BHrT2021-6-7 Note: Updated on June 7, 2021
PB4 1921611-612 &l RATS B S LR BlbJrm: RATS w0 S DR (R iR 4 2021-2022-1

Class:1921611-612 Major:Aircraft Design and Engineering Academic Year:2021-2022-1

HF2ECourse no. R4 Course ZitHours | #4)Credits %ﬁﬁkﬁ
0510104W TREEF(FEX)(1) Engineering Graphics 56 3.5 C-GE
0810106W AMARE(E0) | Linear AlgeCra I 48 3 C-GE
0810109W =5 RE(FE) Trigonometric and Algebra 48 3 C-GE
1900101W K238 Introduction to University Studies 24 1.5 C-GE
1900122W ZEAIUE(L) Comprehensive Chinese (1) 64 4 C-GE
1900109W v ML (5 50) Introduction to China 24 1.5 C-GE
1900121W B AL B Legal Education for Foreign Students 20 1.5 C-GE
Y5 1921621622 Llb: HURIRE  LdlJrm. HUBCTCRE (sflibk) 44 2021-2022-1

Class:1921621-622 Major:Mechanical Engineering Academic Year:2021-2022-1

#RF2EECourse no. 4% Course ZitHours | Z4)Credits %ﬁ:ﬁkﬁ
0510105W TRREZ(ZE)(1) Engineering Graphics 56 3.5 C-GE
0810106W YR (E0) 1 Linear AlgeCra I 48 3 C-GE
0810109W = 5RE(FEX) Trigonometric and Algebra 48 3 C-GE
1690101W HHEHLS 18 (3 30) Introduction to Computer Science 32 2 C-GE
1900101W KEFEH R Introduction to University Studies 24 1.5 C-GE
1900122wW ZREPE(L) Comprehensive Chinese (1) 64 4 C-GE
1900109W o [ R 7L (54 50) Introduction to China 24 1.5 C-GE
1900121W LR I & Legal Education for Foreign Students 20 1.5 C-GE
PEg: 1921631-32 ol EERAFSH S BlJrm: EREFSH 5 (HERES) 24 2021-2022-1

Class:1921631-32 Major:International business Academic Year:2021-2022-1

P2 S Course no. P24 Course ZHfHours | #4)rCredits %ﬁjﬁ’kﬁ
0930102W EHAE R (FE0) The Principle of Management 48 3 C-SBD
0950230W [HFR % S Introduction to International Business 32 2 C-SBD
0810109W = A 5RE(FEX) Trigonometric and Algebra 48 3 C-GE
1900101W N Introduction to University Studies 24 1.5 C-GE
1900122W ZEADGEE(L) Comprehensive Chinhese (1) 64 4 C-GE
1900109W v ML (3 50) Introduction to China 24 1.5 C-GE
1900121W B2 Legal Education for Foreign Students 20 1.5 C-GE
PE5: 1921641 Tb: FENEEESHEAR  BlIrE: HEHREESHER (RETHR) B4 2021-2022-1

Class:1921641 Major:Software Engineering Academic Year:2021-2022-1

HFfEECourse no. R4 Course FRfHours | F£43Credits %ﬁikﬁ
1690101W LS (PE3) Introduction to Computer Science 32 2 C-GE
0810109W =M 5RE(FE) Trigonometric and Algebra 48 3 C-GE
1610101W Cifi 5P S (9 0) C Language Programming 60 3.5 C-GE
1900101W KEE T8 Introduction to University Studies 24 1.5 C-GE
1900122W ZEADUE(L) Comprehensive Chinese (1) 64 4 C-GE
1900109W o [E R (3 30) Introduction to China 24 1.5 C-GE
1900121W HERPRE ] Legal Education for Foreign Students 20 1.5 C-GE
PB4 1921651 k. WALELHADMM (BASHEFLIR)  Slym:. iRIELAREM0 (RS EFIR) 4. 2021-2022-1

Class:1921651 Major:Electriacal and Elecronica Engineering Academic Year:2021-2022-1

HF2ECourse no. R4 Course ZitHours | #4)Credits %ﬁﬁkﬁ
0510104W TREEFEE)(1) Engineering Graphics 56 3.5 C-GE
0810106W AR T Linear AlgeCra 1 48 3 C-GE
0810109W =MA5REIE) Trigonometric and Algebra 48 3 C-GE
1610101W Cili 5P % (9 0) C Language Programming 60 3.5 C-GE
1900101W KEH2) Fik Introduction to University Studies 24 1.5 C-GE
1900122W ZEADE(L) Comprehensive Chinese (1) 64 4 C-GE
1900109W [ 5 (9 5C) Introduction to China 24 1.5 C-GE
1900121W e RN IR 4= Legal Education for Foreign Students 20 1.5 C-GE



Catalogue for Courses Available in 2021-2022-1

%VE: WHT2021-6-7 Note: Updated on June 7, 2021

F& BingE S el FHHAR TR
Platform General Sut_:}ect Basis Professional Subject Practical Ability
HIFEXT Type Education ] Education Development Training
iR C-GE C-SBB C-Pr C-SBD C-PAT
Compulsary
IEZIR O-GE 0-SB 0-Pr 0-SD O-PAT
Qptional

p=i
b

=




